S n N I N D U S n Pack Rimflush Winner HO

Pack Rimflush Winner HO - White

142926004 5604815330786

Description Features
Package contents - Winner SH rimflush toilet (142026), - With Rimflush system
Winner cistern with bottom feed mechanism (142111LM) and - Horizontal outlet
Winner slim seat with Easyclip and Slowclose (24231) - Back-to-wall

- Side fixings

- Fixing kit included
- Trap included

Technical Information

645 mm
350 mm
408 mm

44.70 kg

Winner
Toilets
Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China
Floor
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